
FINISHES

AGED BRASS w/ SOFT WHITE

Leaning into traditional aesthetics, Georgann features clean lines and tapered shades with gently curved arms. Both its sconce and linear
forms come with a Soft White and Aged Brass finish, providing a sense of classic beauty that melds with existing decor. As a floor lamp, it
is finished in a moody green hue that adds a fresh dose of color to any room. Part of our Zoe Feldman collection.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

16"
9"

48"
19.75"
56"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems
Product Weight: 18.31lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

Shade 1: Metal
Shade 1 Finish: Soft White
Shade 1 Top Width: 4.5"
Shade 1 Bottom L/W: 0" / 9"
Shade 1 Height: 8.75"

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

A19

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 15
Bulb Quantity: 2
Wire Length: 120"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

46" x 20" x 10"
Carton 1 Weight: 45lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: VN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

GEORGANN
H891902-AGB/SWH
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